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District Area Position Name Phone # Email
1 Duluth Hydraulic Engineer Todd Campbell 218-723-4960 ext 3423 todd.campbell@dot.state.mn.us
1 Duluth ADE-Maintenance Duane Hill 218-723-4960 ext 3006 duane.hill@dot.state.mn.us
1 Duluth Resident Engineer Ted Sexton 218-723-4960 ext 3403 ted.sexton@dot.state.mn.us
1 Duluth Safety Officer Bill Haug 218-723-4960 ext 3106 william.haug@dot.state.mn.us
1 Duluth Web Designer/MIS Lorraine Kramer 218-723-4960 ext 3601 lorraine.kramer@dot.state.mn.us

2 East Grand Forks Hydraulic Engineer Jerremy Hadrava 218-755-4582 jeremy.hadrava@dot.state.mn.us
2 East Grand Forks ADE-Maintenance Jim Curran 218-281-6055 jim.curran@dot.state.mn.us
2 East Grand Forks Resident Engineer(s) J.T. Anderson 218-681-0927 j.t.anderson@dot.state.mn.us

Todd Vonasek 218-755-3837 todd.vonasek@dot.state.mn.us
2 East Grand Forks Safety Officer Rod Starkey 218-755-3348 rod.starkey@dot.state.mn.us
2 East Grand Forks Web Designer/MIS Linda Larson 218-755-4519 linda.larson@dot.state.mn.us
2 East Grand Forks Sub-Area Supervisor Terry Sorenson 218-281-6058 terry.sorenson@dot.state.mn.us

3 St.Cloud/Sartel Hydraulic Engineer Robert Nibbe 218-828-2454 robert.nibbe@dot.state.mn.us
3 St.Cloud/Sartel Maintenance Operations Dan Anderson 320-255-4231 dan.anderson@dot.state.mn.us
3 St.Cloud/Sartel Resident Engineer Jim Labo 320-255-2912 james.labo@dot.state.mn.us
3 St.Cloud/Sartel Safety Officer Mark Moehlenbrock 218-828-2364 mark.moehlenbrock@dot.state.mn.us
3 St.Cloud/Sartel Web Designer/MIS Jenny Seelen 218-828-6018 jennifer.seelen@dot.state.mn.us

4 Moorhead Hydraulic Engineer Jane Butzer 218-847-1582 jane.butzer@dot.state.mn.us 
4 Moorhead Maintenance Operations Dennis Redig 218-847-1575 dennis.redig@dot.state.mn.us
4 Moorhead Resident Engineer Jeffery Perkins 218-847-1513 jeffrey.perkins@dot.state.mn.us
4 Moorhead Safety Officer William Hanson 218-847-1555 william hanson@dot.state.mn.us
4 Moorhead Web Designer/MIS Judy Jacobs 218-847-1568 judy.jacobs@dot.state.mn.us

6 Rochester/La Crescent Hydraulic Engineer Kjersti Anderson 507-285-7226 kjersti.anderson@dot.state.mn.us
6 Rochester/La Crescent ADE Maintenance Operations Jeffrey Vlaminck 507-529-6276 jeff.vlaminck@dot.state.mn.us
6 Rochester/La Crescent Resident Engineer Gary Lovelace 507-280-5526 gary.lovelace@dot.state.mn.us 
6 Rochester/La Crescent Safety Officer Troy Hollasch 507-280-2801 troy.hollasch@dot.state.mn.us 
6 Rochester/La Crescent Web Designer/MIS Kristine Hernandez 507-285-7364 kristine.hernandez@dot.state.mn.us 
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